
Winners List - Motor Car [ARP]

2024-02-22

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ARP 001 231,700 1,010,000 ARP-35202****2677-

001 Rana Faisal

2 Motor 
Car ARP 002 30,200 31,500 ARP-35202****3857-

002 azam

3 Motor 
Car ARP 003 37,000 37,000 ARP-35202****8479-

003 Bank Alfalah Ltd

4 Motor 
Car ARP 004 12,500 15,000 ARP-35202****0457-

004 MIAN RAZA ATTAULLAH

5 Motor 
Car ARP 006 10,700 93,000 ARP-35202****0505-

006 BOP

6 Motor 
Car ARP 008 9,200 80,000 ARP-35202****4905-

008 Hamza Vegetable Oil Refinery

Motor ARP-36502****5829-7 ARP 009 12,700 13,700 NAILA RAMZAN

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 009

8 Motor 
Car ARP 010 35,900 145,000 ARP-34104****6535-

010 Malik Qasim Azmat

9 Motor 
Car ARP 012 29,200 29,200 ARP-35202****9187-

012 Tayab

10 Motor 
Car ARP 013 2,000 19,000 ARP-35201****3161-

013 Muhammad Farman

11 Motor 
Car ARP 014 20,700 20,700 ARP-35202****2049-

014 IFTIKHAR ABBAS CHAUDHRY

12 Motor 
Car ARP 015 2,000 22,000 ARP-35202****9477-

015 ZAIN MALIK

13 Motor 
Car ARP 016 2,000 15,000 ARP-35202****5727-

016 Ahmad

14 Motor 
Car ARP 017 2,000 16,500 ARP-35302****7445-

017 Muhammad Javaid Afzal

15 Motor 
Car ARP 018 2,000 20,000 ARP-36502****6957-

018 Israr Ahmad Khan

16 Motor 
Car ARP 019 2,000 11,000 ARP-31103****0923-

019 LIAQAT ALI

17 Motor 
Car ARP 020 2,000 17,000 ARP-34101****5987-

020 qasim tariq butt

18 Motor 
Car ARP 021 18,000 18,000 ARP-35202****4055-

021 Shani



19 Motor 
Car ARP 023 12,400 12,400 ARP-35202****9315-

023 SIZA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

20 Motor 
Car ARP 024 2,000 140,000 ARP-35202****1365-

024 Sohail Waqar Chaudhary

21 Motor 
Car ARP 026 2,000 10,500 ARP-33100****7243-

026 AWAIS TEXTILE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED AC TPL

22 Motor 
Car ARP 027 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****6669-

027 muhammad Jamil

23 Motor 
Car ARP 028 2,000 4,000 ARP-34101****0475-

028 Sameer

24 Motor 
Car ARP 030 2,000 2,500 ARP-35202****7593-

030 DURT APPEALS

25 Motor 
Car ARP 034 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****8245-

034 OLP

26 Motor 
Car ARP 035 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3071-

035 irshad

27 Motor 
Car ARP 036 2,000 8,000 ARP-34603****8705-

036 TECHNIMEN AGHA PVT LIMITED

28 Motor 
Car ARP 038 2,000 2,000 ARP-34602****9389-

038 orix

29 Motor 
Car ARP 040 2,000 9,000 ARP-36302****1175-

040 Munazza Iqbal

Motor ARP-35201****2733-30 ARP 041 2,000 3,500 Zarian Hanif



Car 041

31 Motor 
Car ARP 043 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4288-

043 ABUBAKAR

32 Motor 
Car ARP 044 5,000 25,500 ARP-35404****1903-

044 Muhammad Zaryab Gohar Butt

33 Motor 
Car ARP 046 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****5509-

046 Farhad Zulfiqar

34 Motor 
Car ARP 048 2,000 11,000 ARP-35202****9305-

048 Shabbir UL hasnain

35 Motor 
Car ARP 050 2,000 37,300 ARP-35202****8979-

050 adnan sahni

36 Motor 
Car ARP 051 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****1581-

051 Muhammad Sheraz Ishaq

37 Motor 
Car ARP 052 2,000 15,500 ARP-35202****5797-

052 sh aktar

38 Motor 
Car ARP 053 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****4635-

053 Zahid Akhtar

39 Motor 
Car ARP 054 2,000 2,500 ARP-36302****1199-

054 ALI RAZA

40 Motor 
Car ARP 056 2,000 10,500 ARP-35202****0531-

056 BANK ALFALAH LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

41 Motor 
Car ARP 057 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****2445-

057 iram khizar



42 Motor 
Car ARP 058 2,000 12,000 ARP-34603****0851-

058 NB

43 Motor 
Car ARP 059 2,000 5,000 ARP-35201****8245-

059 Muhammad Sukhaira

44 Motor 
Car ARP 060 2,000 42,000 ARP-35202****8799-

060 mian muhammad moeez

45 Motor 
Car ARP 062 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****4747-

062 kashir

46 Motor 
Car ARP 063 2,000 12,500 ARP-35200****8797-

063 ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN

47 Motor 
Car ARP 064 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****2913-

064 umair

48 Motor 
Car ARP 066 8,900 8,900 ARP-36601****6613-

066 Rana Rahim

49 Motor 
Car ARP 067 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9315-

067 AFZAL AHMAD

50 Motor 
Car ARP 069 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****2391-

069 MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL

51 Motor 
Car ARP 070 2,000 31,000 ARP-35202****3783-

070 RAPID PACK PVT LTD

52 Motor 
Car ARP 073 2,000 2,000 ARP-32301****8219-

073 Nafees Bhai

Motor ARP-34603****2251-53 ARP 074 2,000 25,000 MUHAMMAD RASHID MALIK



Car 074

54 Motor 
Car ARP 076 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****3223-

076 SUZUKI HAFIZABAD MOTORS

55 Motor 
Car ARP 077 19,600 26,000 ARP-33100****9569-

077 vicky

56 Motor 
Car ARP 079 2,000 5,000 ARP-37404****1151-

079 UniBuild Associates Pvt Ltd

57 Motor 
Car ARP 080 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****0885-

080 Qasim ali

58 Motor 
Car ARP 082 2,000 19,000 ARP-36601****6613-

082 Khawar

59 Motor 
Car ARP 084 2,000 2,500 ARP-35202****8111-

084 TAYYAB ZUBAIR

60 Motor 
Car ARP 087 2,000 16,500 ARP-35202****5753-

087 Shahzad Karim Bhatti

61 Motor 
Car ARP 088 8,500 8,500 ARP-35201****2927-

088 UMER

62 Motor 
Car ARP 089 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0583-

089 ARSLAN AHMED

63 Motor 
Car ARP 090 2,000 29,000 ARP-36302****3689-

090 Honda Breeze

64 Motor 
Car ARP 091 2,000 3,000 ARP-38403****5091-

091 Anum mehboob



65 Motor 
Car ARP 092 36,700 36,700 ARP-35200****8797-

092 NAILA RIAZ

66 Motor 
Car ARP 093 2,000 16,000 ARP-35202****5361-

093 mian muhammad jehangir

67 Motor 
Car ARP 094 2,000 7,600 ARP-31203****6989-

094 ABDUL JABBAR

68 Motor 
Car ARP 096 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3753-

096 FIRST AMERICAN

69 Motor 
Car ARP 097 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****5397-

097 MUHAMMAD

70 Motor 
Car ARP 098 2,000 2,000 ARP-33204****7825-

098 Muhammad Nawaz

71 Motor 
Car ARP 099 32,500 90,000 ARP-35202****0507-

099 g m sn

72 Motor 
Car ARP 101 9,000 46,000 ARP-35202****6427-

101
GULF INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED

73 Motor 
Car ARP 102 2,000 47,000 ARP-36603****1025-

102 WAQAR

74 Motor 
Car ARP 104 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4553-

104 Muhammad BILAL

75 Motor 
Car ARP 105 2,000 12,000 ARP-35201****4747-

105 kashir

Motor ARP-35201****2535-76 ARP 106 2,000 2,000 Bilal Malik



Car 106

77 Motor 
Car ARP 107 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9315-

107 M Anwar

78 Motor 
Car ARP 109 2,000 6,000 ARP-35202****9541-

109 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

79 Motor 
Car ARP 110 32,600 33,100 ARP-32304****6987-

110 SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

80 Motor 
Car ARP 111 130,800 425,000 ARP-34603****5837-

111 hassan

81 Motor 
Car ARP 112 2,000 11,200 ARP-35202****4553-

112 TOYOTA RAVI

82 Motor 
Car ARP 113 2,000 2,500 ARP-33100****7841-

113 Shakoor Ahmed

83 Motor 
Car ARP 114 2,000 22,000 ARP-36602****8455-

114 Umair Ashraf

84 Motor 
Car ARP 117 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****0223-

117 SHAHZAD AHMAD

85 Motor 
Car ARP 118 2,000 10,000 ARP-33100****0763-

118 Muhammad Akram

86 Motor 
Car ARP 119 2,000 3,500 ARP-35202****0301-

119 Zeeshan Wazir

87 Motor 
Car ARP 121 2,000 6,000 ARP-32303****2051-

121 Sajjad Ahmed



88 Motor 
Car ARP 122 2,000 15,500 ARP-33100****9925-

122 Umair Qayyum

89 Motor 
Car ARP 125 2,000 8,000 ARP-35201****5135-

125 s a

90 Motor 
Car ARP 126 2,000 10,000 ARP-35202****8671-

126 ABDUL HANNAN ATTARI

91 Motor 
Car ARP 129 2,000 2,000 ARP-34602****7279-

129 MEEZAN BANK

92 Motor 
Car ARP 130 2,000 2,000 ARP-38403****0071-

130 waleed waheed

93 Motor 
Car ARP 131 2,000 12,000 ARP-38403****0071-

131 namrah amjad

94 Motor 
Car ARP 132 2,000 6,500 ARP-33100****9255-

132 IJ ASSOCIATES

95 Motor 
Car ARP 133 2,000 6,500 ARP-35202****6313-

133 Tayyab

96 Motor 
Car ARP 135 2,000 2,000 ARP-36104****2291-

135 waheed

97 Motor 
Car ARP 136 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1617-

136 Faisal Mushtaq Khan

98 Motor 
Car ARP 137 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8671-

137 ABDUL SATTAR DHILLON

Motor ARP-35202****2495-99 ARP 138 2,000 2,500 Aftab Zahoor Waseer



Car 138

100 Motor 
Car ARP 139 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****8183-

139 SHEHZADA UMAIR

101 Motor 
Car ARP 140 2,000 2,000 ARP-32302****8661-

140 SUZUKI KHANEWAL MOTORS

102 Motor 
Car ARP 141 2,000 2,000 ARP-36502****1298-

141 AFSHAN Nadeem

103 Motor 
Car ARP 142 2,000 2,500 ARP-35202****7867-

142 NOW Enterprise

104 Motor 
Car ARP 143 2,000 11,500 ARP-35201****2535-

143 Safdar saleem

105 Motor 
Car ARP 144 2,000 2,000 ARP-31203****6989-

144 ijaz ahmed

106 Motor 
Car ARP 145 2,000 3,000 ARP-36601****7977-

145 NASIR

107 Motor 
Car ARP 146 2,000 3,500 ARP-31102****1019-

146 M Ali

108 Motor 
Car ARP 147 2,000 4,500 ARP-36302****0091-

147 Farst Habib Modaraba

109 Motor 
Car ARP 150 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3155-

150 HLM

110 Motor 
Car ARP 151 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****4283-

151 Shahid bhi



111 Motor 
Car ARP 153 2,000 2,500 ARP-35201****2293-

153 Nadeem

112 Motor 
Car ARP 154 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****0851-

154 NB

113 Motor 
Car ARP 155 2,000 3,500 ARP-35202****4288-

155 SADIQ KHAN

114 Motor 
Car ARP 159 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****5019-

159 B A H

115 Motor 
Car ARP 164 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****8245-

164 malik

116 Motor 
Car ARP 165 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0531-

165 IMRAN IQBAL IM/IQ

117 Motor 
Car ARP 166 2,000 2,000 ARP-38403****6413-

166 Ch Arshad Ali

118 Motor 
Car ARP 167 2,000 2,500 ARP-35202****4288-

167 NISAR

119 Motor 
Car ARP 169 2,000 2,000 ARP-37302****3893-

169 SOHAIL JAMAL

120 Motor 
Car ARP 171 2,000 2,000 ARP-31202****1401-

171 shafiq ul rehman

121 Motor 
Car ARP 172 2,000 4,000 ARP-31303****2249-

172 SHAHIDA PERVEEN

Motor ARP-36401****8583-122 ARP 173 2,000 2,000 M ADNAN



Car 173

123 Motor 
Car ARP 174 2,000 15,500 ARP-36502****4083-

174 Muhammad Naeem Aslam

124 Motor 
Car ARP 175 2,000 2,000 ARP-31103****9491-

175 Afzal motors

125 Motor 
Car ARP 178 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****8009-

178 SYED AHMED ALI BOKHARI

126 Motor 
Car ARP 188 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0555-

188 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HPA MCB BANK BANK LTD

127 Motor 
Car ARP 189 2,000 6,000 ARP-35202****5513-

189 KAUSAR AFZAL

128 Motor 
Car ARP 191 2,000 25,000 ARP-35202****1173-

191 Muhammad Amir

129 Motor 
Car ARP 196 2,000 8,700 ARP-35202****4553-

196 star dyes

130 Motor 
Car ARP 197 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****6289-

197 Faiza Saleem

131 Motor 
Car ARP 199 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****6669-

199 Faraz

132 Motor 
Car ARP 201 2,000 11,700 ARP-35202****1067-

201 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

133 Motor 
Car ARP 202 2,000 24,000 ARP-35202****7229-

202 irfan nishat



134 Motor 
Car ARP 203 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7243-

203 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

135 Motor 
Car ARP 204 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****5397-

204 ZEESHAN

136 Motor 
Car ARP 205 2,000 2,000 ARP-34201****5569-

205 Shoaib Rasool

137 Motor 
Car ARP 206 2,000 2,000 ARP-34101****8291-

206 ZeeQue Exchange Company Private Limited

138 Motor 
Car ARP 207 2,000 15,000 ARP-36601****7977-

207 AFZAL.

139 Motor 
Car ARP 211 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7229-

211 irfan nishat

140 Motor 
Car ARP 214 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****0015-

214 ZULFIQAR

141 Motor 
Car ARP 215 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3071-

215 irshad

142 Motor 
Car ARP 216 2,000 5,000 ARP-34603****0851-

216 NB

143 Motor 
Car ARP 217 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9255-

217 IJ ASSOCIATES

144 Motor 
Car ARP 220 2,000 2,000 ARP-33102****2089-

220 nasir bilal

Motor ARP-35202****2175-145 ARP 221 2,000 3,000 aznostics Pvt ltd



Car 221

146 Motor 
Car ARP 223 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4055-

223 Shani

147 Motor 
Car ARP 224 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9255-

224 IJ ASSOCIATES

148 Motor 
Car ARP 226 2,000 5,500 ARP-33100****7243-

226 HONDA ITTEFAQ PRIVATE LIMITED

149 Motor 
Car ARP 227 2,000 10,000 ARP-36302****8657-

227 MUHAMMAD SAAD

150 Motor 
Car ARP 231 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****1483-

231 qasim

151 Motor 
Car ARP 232 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****5727-

232 TAFT

152 Motor 
Car ARP 234 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3837-

234 Zain Ul Abideen Abid

153 Motor 
Car ARP 235 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****5347-

235 KHURRAM BUTT

154 Motor 
Car ARP 239 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****1703-

239 malik

155 Motor 
Car ARP 240 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****8797-

240 TAPM

156 Motor 
Car ARP 241 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7447-

241 LAHORE SACKS PVT LTD



157 Motor 
Car ARP 243 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7479-

243 haris

158 Motor 
Car ARP 245 2,000 2,500 ARP-35302****3515-

245 nazim&qasim

159 Motor 
Car ARP 247 2,000 5,500 ARP-35202****0977-

247 ADEEBA

160 Motor 
Car ARP 250 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****2077-

250 MAIMOONA AYYAZ

161 Motor 
Car ARP 253 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7593-

253 SHEIKH IMRAN TARIQ

162 Motor 
Car ARP 255 2,000 2,000 ARP-36601****7977-

255 MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

163 Motor 
Car ARP 262 2,000 2,000 ARP-36603****2495-

262 UNITED ENTERPRISES

164 Motor 
Car ARP 263 2,000 2,000 ARP-31202****3765-

263 Muhammad Nadeem khan

165 Motor 
Car ARP 265 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1745-

265 ASIF AR

166 Motor 
Car ARP 266 2,000 10,000 ARP-35202****9315-

266 Muhammad Ibrahim

167 Motor 
Car ARP 268 2,000 3,700 ARP-35202****1067-

268 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

Motor ARP-36302****1199-168 ARP 275 2,000 2,000 Spinwell Fibers



Car 275

169 Motor 
Car ARP 278 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****5189-

278 KASHIF

170 Motor 
Car ARP 283 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0163-

283 car

171 Motor 
Car ARP 285 2,000 2,000 ARP-38403****5725-

285 Nasar

172 Motor 
Car ARP 286 2,000 2,000 ARP-33303****2351-

286 yasir

173 Motor 
Car ARP 290 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1745-

290 ASIF AR

174 Motor 
Car ARP 291 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3347-

291 Emirates Foodstuff Company International

175 Motor 
Car ARP 292 2,000 10,500 ARP-35201****1219-

292 Baig Sons

176 Motor 
Car ARP 294 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9187-

294 Ajmair

177 Motor 
Car ARP 295 2,000 6,000 ARP-13101****1463-

295 zaheer

178 Motor 
Car ARP 298 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0091-

298 First Habib Modaraba

179 Motor 
Car ARP 299 2,000 2,000 ARP-34101****4265-

299 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE



180 Motor 
Car ARP 300 15,400 17,000 ARP-35200****7017-

300 Waqar Suleman

181 Motor 
Car ARP 304 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****1483-

304 qasim

182 Motor 
Car ARP 307 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1745-

307 ASIF AR

183 Motor 
Car ARP 310 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****6769-

310 Usman Qasim

184 Motor 
Car ARP 311 2,000 5,000 ARP-35202****6730-

311 Vision Logistics PVT Ltd

185 Motor 
Car ARP 315 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7593-

315 hrr

186 Motor 
Car ARP 318 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****6669-

318 Amir

187 Motor 
Car ARP 320 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3917-

320 Khurram Sb

188 Motor 
Car ARP 321 2,000 12,500 ARP-34603****5415-

321 FAROOQ ANWAR MALIK

189 Motor 
Car ARP 322 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****0851-

322 NB

190 Motor 
Car ARP 323 2,000 5,000 ARP-31202****1401-

323 imtaiz

Motor ARP-35202****9025-191 ARP 325 2,000 4,500 Js



Car 325

192 Motor 
Car ARP 327 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9435-

327 ij ASSOCIATES

193 Motor 
Car ARP 328 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****0505-

328 BAFL

194 Motor 
Car ARP 329 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****1483-

329 qasim

195 Motor 
Car ARP 330 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0163-

330 car

196 Motor 
Car ARP 335 2,000 2,000 ARP-34101****4265-

335 IBRAR

197 Motor 
Car ARP 337 2,000 2,000 ARP-36202****1761-

337 Ghulam Dastagir

198 Motor 
Car ARP 343 2,000 2,000 ARP-36601****5251-

343 Al Mumtaz Electronics

199 Motor 
Car ARP 344 2,000 2,000 ARP-36603****3579-

344 Sajid altaf

200 Motor 
Car ARP 345 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8671-

345 MIAN SHOUKAT MUJAHID

201 Motor 
Car ARP 348 2,000 2,500 ARP-35501****9345-

348 tcm

202 Motor 
Car ARP 350 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****5727-

350 Waqas



203 Motor 
Car ARP 351 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****6453-

351 israr

204 Motor 
Car ARP 352 2,000 5,500 ARP-35200****8797-

352 ADEEM ANJUM

205 Motor 
Car ARP 353 2,000 22,000 ARP-36302****6581-

353 hadir ali

206 Motor 
Car ARP 357 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****9219-

357 FIRDOUS JAHAN

207 Motor 
Car ARP 361 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1745-

361 ASIF AR

208 Motor 
Car ARP 372 2,000 2,000 ARP-34301****2651-

372 Zulafqar Ahmad

209 Motor 
Car ARP 373 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3345-

373 AYAZ MAHMOOD CHATHA

210 Motor 
Car ARP 374 2,000 9,000 ARP-35201****6789-

374 hamza bhai

211 Motor 
Car ARP 379 2,000 2,000 ARP-34101****5987-

379 Faizan Zaheer Butt

212 Motor 
Car ARP 380 2,000 26,000 ARP-35202****0505-

380 BAHL

213 Motor 
Car ARP 387 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****5141-

387 RASHID TEXTILE PVT LTD.

Motor ARP-35202****0505-214 ARP 390 2,000 2,000 BAHL



Car 390

215 Motor 
Car ARP 391 2,000 3,100 ARP-35202****3837-

391 Umair Ali

216 Motor 
Car ARP 393 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

393 BAFL

217 Motor 
Car ARP 400 9,900 39,000 ARP-34301****1439-

400 ZUBAIR ENTERPRISES

218 Motor 
Car ARP 403 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****2927-

403 FAZAL

219 Motor 
Car ARP 404 6,700 6,700 ARP-35202****4117-

404 MUBASHIR SB

220 Motor 
Car ARP 407 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3935-

407 Aftab bhai

221 Motor 
Car ARP 411 2,000 21,000 ARP-33100****7761-

411 Toyota Faisalabad motors

222 Motor 
Car ARP 412 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3725-

412 AMIR HAFEEZ

223 Motor 
Car ARP 422 2,000 11,000 ARP-34101****1577-

422 HONDA GUJRANWALA PRIVATE LIMITED

224 Motor 
Car ARP 424 2,000 2,000 ARP-82101****4447-

424 Naveed sb

225 Motor 
Car ARP 427 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

427 BAFL



226 Motor 
Car ARP 430 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9541-

430 MUHAMMAD SALEEM

227 Motor 
Car ARP 433 2,000 6,000 ARP-35202****9997-

433 Suzuki Canal Lahore Motors

228 Motor 
Car ARP 435 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****6373-

435 Uzma Latif

229 Motor 
Car ARP 437 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****0223-

437 Adil Zafar Motors

230 Motor 
Car ARP 439 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7523-

439 KHALID MAHMOOD BHATTI

231 Motor 
Car ARP 440 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7243-

440
TANVEER AHMAD AC PAK SUZUKI MOTOR 

COMPANY LIMITED

232 Motor 
Car ARP 441 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0531-

441 NASIR IQBAL

233 Motor 
Car ARP 442 2,000 3,100 ARP-35202****3837-

442 Mehak Khan

234 Motor 
Car ARP 443 2,000 2,000 ARP-36601****7977-

443 Tahir.

235 Motor 
Car ARP 444 48,900 48,900 ARP-35202****6397-

444 Arslan Butt

236 Motor 
Car ARP 445 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9255-

445 IJ ASSOCIATES

Motor ARP-13101****1463-237 ARP 449 2,000 2,000 zaheer



Car 449

238 Motor 
Car ARP 452 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****0851-

452 NB

239 Motor 
Car ARP 456 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****4215-

456 Innsolu

240 Motor 
Car ARP 460 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****6603-

460 waqas

241 Motor 
Car ARP 461 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4755-

461 confiz

242 Motor 
Car ARP 463 2,000 6,000 ARP-31304****9279-

463 CH.ISHTIAQ AHMAD

243 Motor 
Car ARP 464 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8009-

464 MALIK SB

244 Motor 
Car ARP 469 2,000 2,000 ARP-38403****7447-

469 Abdullah dawood

245 Motor 
Car ARP 470 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1173-

470 ABDUL SAMI

246 Motor 
Car ARP 471 2,000 2,000 ARP-36603****3579-

471 shahid

247 Motor 
Car ARP 473 2,000 3,000 ARP-36601****2573-

473 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

248 Motor 
Car ARP 474 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****4185-

474 Usman Athar



249 Motor 
Car ARP 476 2,000 2,000 ARP-14301****5459-

476 TANVEER PASHA

250 Motor 
Car ARP 479 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****8797-

479 AYAAN PLASTIC PVT LTD

251 Motor 
Car ARP 480 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****2943-

480 Ishtiaq

252 Motor 
Car ARP 481 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9315-

481 Muhammad Naveed Nawaz

253 Motor 
Car ARP 482 2,000 7,000 ARP-35202****8331-

482 Muhammad Sarwer

254 Motor 
Car ARP 484 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****6255-

484 Abdul Rehman Rashid

255 Motor 
Car ARP 486 2,000 2,000 ARP-36502****5869-

486 ARSHAD MEHMOOD

256 Motor 
Car ARP 487 2,000 2,000 ARP-33203****5069-

487 Zafar Iqbal

257 Motor 
Car ARP 488 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1505-

488 Ch Rizwan

258 Motor 
Car ARP 489 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****5727-

489 falak sher

259 Motor 
Car ARP 490 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

490 BAHL

Motor ARP-33303****2351-260 ARP 491 2,000 2,000 shazia



Car 491

261 Motor 
Car ARP 493 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3345-

493 HAIDER ALI CHEEMA

262 Motor 
Car ARP 500 35,900 156,000 ARP-35202****0442-

500 Askari Bank Ltd.

263 Motor 
Car ARP 501 2,000 2,000 ARP-36303****7193-

501 BOP

264 Motor 
Car ARP 503 2,000 2,000 ARP-34402****3795-

503 KHAWAJA ARSLAN SALEEM

265 Motor 
Car ARP 504 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****3871-

504 GUl Bahar

266 Motor 
Car ARP 505 4,700 6,000 ARP-35202****6497-

505 BABER AFZAL

267 Motor 
Car ARP 507 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****2409-

507 Khurram

268 Motor 
Car ARP 509 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8541-

509 mansoor

269 Motor 
Car ARP 510 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****8245-

510 Zenth

270 Motor 
Car ARP 511 2,000 45,000 ARP-35202****2809-

511 MUHAMMAD HASEEB

271 Motor 
Car ARP 514 18,400 51,000 ARP-38101****0515-

514 MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT HAYAT KHAN



272 Motor 
Car ARP 516 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7533-

516 BILAL SHAHZADA

273 Motor 
Car ARP 523 2,000 2,000 ARP-34101****5987-

523 NOSHABA ARSHAD

274 Motor 
Car ARP 525 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****5727-

525 Nadeem

275 Motor 
Car ARP 531 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7243-

531 HABIB BANK LIMITED

276 Motor 
Car ARP 533 2,000 2,000 ARP-34104****5303-

533 SHOAIB ZAHEER

277 Motor 
Car ARP 534 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****6373-

534 Tahir iqbal Malik

278 Motor 
Car ARP 540 2,000 2,000 ARP-34501****6947-

540 MUHAMMAD LATIF

279 Motor 
Car ARP 545 2,000 2,000 ARP-34602****9389-

545 orix

280 Motor 
Car ARP 550 2,000 11,500 ARP-36302****8657-

550 TALHA AKBAR

281 Motor 
Car ARP 551 2,000 2,500 ARP-35404****8481-

551 Sheikh Mansoor Bilal

282 Motor 
Car ARP 554 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3837-

554 Omer Mukhtar

Motor ARP-61101****8935-283 ARP 555 99,600 240,000 RIAZ TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD



Car 555

284 Motor 
Car ARP 556 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4547-

556 ksm

285 Motor 
Car ARP 557 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0163-

557 m ali

286 Motor 
Car ARP 560 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9025-

560 Amin

287 Motor 
Car ARP 565 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3627-

565 M Shahid Ch

288 Motor 
Car ARP 568 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3917-

568 Zohaib Amir

289 Motor 
Car ARP 571 2,000 16,000 ARP-35202****5867-

571 abdul ghafar

290 Motor 
Car ARP 572 29,500 30,000 ARP-34102****6441-

572 SYED M ADNAN HAIDER BUKHARI

291 Motor 
Car ARP 574 2,000 2,500 ARP-35201****4991-

574 Muhammad Noman Arshad

292 Motor 
Car ARP 575 2,000 6,000 ARP-33102****8267-

575 Muhammad Rehman

293 Motor 
Car ARP 576 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9925-

576 Toyota Chenab Motors

294 Motor 
Car ARP 577 2,000 2,000 ARP-36402****6541-

577 TARIQ FARID



295 Motor 
Car ARP 579 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1951-

579 HAMMAD ZAFAR

296 Motor 
Car ARP 580 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****0851-

580 NB

297 Motor 
Car ARP 586 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0163-

586 M JAVED

298 Motor 
Car ARP 587 2,000 2,000 ARP-31102****8101-

587 baba

299 Motor 
Car ARP 590 2,000 2,000 ARP-33202****7553-

590 Aslam Raza

300 Motor 
Car ARP 599 2,000 6,000 ARP-36302****2077-

599 TOYOTA QUETTA MOTORS

301 Motor 
Car ARP 601 2,000 7,500 ARP-35202****1585-

601 Rubina Asif HPA Faysal Bank Ltd

302 Motor 
Car ARP 604 2,000 2,500 ARP-35404****1311-

604 MEEZAN BANK

303 Motor 
Car ARP 606 4,700 9,900 ARP-33100****9255-

606 IJ ASSOCIATES

304 Motor 
Car ARP 615 2,000 2,000 ARP-33105****0594-

615 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASIM KHAN

305 Motor 
Car ARP 616 2,000 2,000 ARP-36401****0381-

616 Dr. Gulzar Raja

Motor ARP-34301****2651-306 ARP 617 2,000 3,000 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN



Car 617

307 Motor 
Car ARP 623 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****2391-

623 M BILAL PIRACHA

308 Motor 
Car ARP 626 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3935-

626 Aftab bhai

309 Motor 
Car ARP 627 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1135-

627 HINA SALEEM

310 Motor 
Car ARP 630 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9315-

630 Waqar

311 Motor 
Car ARP 635 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****6447-

635 SYED ZEESHAN ALI GILLANI

312 Motor 
Car ARP 647 2,000 2,000 ARP-34301****7955-

647 Faisal Jamil

313 Motor 
Car ARP 648 2,000 2,000 ARP-34501****8039-

648 Aqeel Ahmad Tarar

314 Motor 
Car ARP 650 2,000 8,500 ARP-36302****0253-

650 M Tayyab Tahir

315 Motor 
Car ARP 655 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****2943-

655 Muhammad Ramzan

316 Motor 
Car ARP 662 2,000 3,500 ARP-34103****0763-

662 M zafar

317 Motor 
Car ARP 665 2,000 2,000 ARP-31102****1019-

665 M Ali



318 Motor 
Car ARP 668 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8009-

668 SARFRAZ

319 Motor 
Car ARP 676 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

676 BAHL

320 Motor 
Car ARP 677 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7243-

677 HABIB BANK LIMITED

321 Motor 
Car ARP 678 2,000 2,500 ARP-34101****8551-

678 HAMMAD AMJAD

322 Motor 
Car ARP 681 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****2391-

681 ALLIED BANK LIMITED

323 Motor 
Car ARP 686 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4553-

686 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUMTAZ

324 Motor 
Car ARP 688 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1585-

688 Aims Marketing HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

325 Motor 
Car ARP 690 2,000 2,000 ARP-36601****6613-

690 Nopr Ahamd

326 Motor 
Car ARP 698 2,000 3,000 ARP-35202****5367-

698 TANIA MALLICK

327 Motor 
Car ARP 700 25,900 76,000 ARP-13101****1463-

700 zaheer

328 Motor 
Car ARP 701 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7523-

701 ROBINA KOUSAR

Motor ARP-34603****1863-329 ARP 702 2,000 7,500 Muhammad Azhar Butt



Car 702

330 Motor 
Car ARP 705 2,000 10,000 ARP-35404****1711-

705 Nabeel

331 Motor 
Car ARP 707 7,000 33,000 ARP-35201****1779-

707 Nayyer

332 Motor 
Car ARP 709 2,000 2,000 ARP-35102****0981-

709 M saleem

333 Motor 
Car ARP 711 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0701-

711 NADEEM RIAZ

334 Motor 
Car ARP 717 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0163-

717 CAR

335 Motor 
Car ARP 720 2,000 10,000 ARP-34603****1863-

720 Muhammad Azhar Butt

336 Motor 
Car ARP 721 2,000 2,000 ARP-33102****2089-

721 mk

337 Motor 
Car ARP 725 2,000 2,000 ARP-31103****9491-

725 qasim

338 Motor 
Car ARP 727 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

727 BAFL

339 Motor 
Car ARP 733 2,000 2,000 ARP-32301****8219-

733 Hassan sheikh

340 Motor 
Car ARP 734 2,000 2,000 ARP-36502****8514-

734 Sumbal Iqbal



341 Motor 
Car ARP 735 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****8357-

735 ADEEL.SUZUKI SHEIKHAN

342 Motor 
Car ARP 736 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****1779-

736 Menahil Fatima

343 Motor 
Car ARP 737 2,000 3,000 ARP-34603****5837-

737 mubashar

344 Motor 
Car ARP 739 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3935-

739 saroah bhai

345 Motor 
Car ARP 740 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****9025-

740 Auto shani

346 Motor 
Car ARP 741 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****6487-

741 sabar

347 Motor 
Car ARP 743 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8807-

743 Jameel

348 Motor 
Car ARP 747 2,000 2,500 ARP-34101****0407-

747 Sadia Imran

349 Motor 
Car ARP 750 2,000 2,000 ARP-35200****8797-

750 TAPM

350 Motor 
Car ARP 755 2,000 8,500 ARP-34101****0475-

755 Sameer

351 Motor 
Car ARP 757 2,000 8,000 ARP-36402****9557-

757 Rohail Ahmad

Motor ARP-35202****4575-352 ARP 767 2,000 2,000 Mohsin Nasim



Car 767

353 Motor 
Car ARP 770 2,000 30,500 ARP-34101****1067-

770 Shazim Mehmood

354 Motor 
Car ARP 771 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3837-

771 Muhammad Imran

355 Motor 
Car ARP 774 2,000 2,000 ARP-36502****1298-

774 BILZ PRIVATE LIMITED

356 Motor 
Car ARP 785 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9255-

785 IJ ASSOCIATES

357 Motor 
Car ARP 786 281,700 281,700 ARP-35202****3785-

786 KAMRAN

358 Motor 
Car ARP 789 2,000 3,000 ARP-36302****0091-

789 First Habib Modaraba

359 Motor 
Car ARP 790 2,000 2,000 ARP-36603****3579-

790 Aslam khan

360 Motor 
Car ARP 797 2,000 2,000 ARP-35404****1711-

797 billu

361 Motor 
Car ARP 799 2,000 2,000 ARP-35404****0923-

799 imran

362 Motor 
Car ARP 800 5,400 5,400 ARP-35202****0505-

800 BAHL

363 Motor 
Car ARP 804 2,000 31,500 ARP-31302****9135-

804 Rao Muhammad Salman



364 Motor 
Car ARP 806 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****6487-

806 FM

365 Motor 
Car ARP 807 2,000 2,000 ARP-38202****3254-

807 GOHAR ALI KHAN

366 Motor 
Car ARP 808 2,000 25,000 ARP-35202****4117-

808 POWER ZONE

367 Motor 
Car ARP 813 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7485-

813 khuram Riaz

368 Motor 
Car ARP 820 2,000 11,000 ARP-34101****1369-

820 usama saeed

369 Motor 
Car ARP 821 2,000 2,500 ARP-35202****9345-

821 Mohsin Abbas

370 Motor 
Car ARP 822 2,000 4,000 ARP-33100****2125-

822 haji sb

371 Motor 
Car ARP 823 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3217-

823 ATTA MUHAMMAD

372 Motor 
Car ARP 825 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****7593-

825 ham sikandar

373 Motor 
Car ARP 827 2,000 12,000 ARP-35202****2175-

827 Syed Usman zafar

374 Motor 
Car ARP 828 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****9925-

828 DM Exports

Motor ARP-34202****0303-375 ARP 836 2,000 2,000 Mian Ajmal



Car 836

376 Motor 
Car ARP 838 2,000 2,000 ARP-34102****9701-

838 HBL Kamoke

377 Motor 
Car ARP 844 2,000 11,000 ARP-34101****5987-

844 JODHALA COMPLEX PVT LIMITED

378 Motor 
Car ARP 864 2,000 2,000 ARP-36602****4517-

864 Hafiz

379 Motor 
Car ARP 865 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****6255-

865 BAL

380 Motor 
Car ARP 877 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****4055-

877 M Ashfaq

381 Motor 
Car ARP 878 2,000 2,500 ARP-34101****4897-

878 Zafar Iqbal

382 Motor 
Car ARP 882 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

882 BAFL

383 Motor 
Car ARP 884 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

884 BAHL

384 Motor 
Car ARP 888 49,400 60,000 ARP-35202****7593-

888 hgw

385 Motor 
Car ARP 889 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8009-

889 TARIQ

386 Motor 
Car ARP 894 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****2979-

894 MZ



387 Motor 
Car ARP 897 2,000 2,000 ARP-34603****8501-

897 ali arshad deura

388 Motor 
Car ARP 899 2,000 2,000 ARP-31103****9491-

899 LATIF ULLAH

389 Motor 
Car ARP 900 21,400 24,000 ARP-35302****0437-

900 Faisal Rasheed

390 Motor 
Car ARP 902 2,000 2,000 ARP-32301****8219-

902 DR Mehmoob Qadir

391 Motor 
Car ARP 905 2,000 2,500 ARP-35201****6001-

905 Syeda Shamiyla Mahmood Naqvi

392 Motor 
Car ARP 906 2,000 2,000 ARP-35201****6399-

906 NAVEED AHMED

393 Motor 
Car ARP 907 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1951-

907 SHAH RUKH BUKHARI

394 Motor 
Car ARP 909 10,400 10,400 ARP-13101****1463-

909 zaheer

395 Motor 
Car ARP 911 16,000 16,000 ARP-35201****9807-

911 MILLAT

396 Motor 
Car ARP 912 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3837-

912 Allied Bank Limited

397 Motor 
Car ARP 913 2,000 2,000 ARP-13101****1463-

913 zaheer

Motor ARP-35402****4843-398 ARP 914 2,000 6,000 Nasir Khan Kharal



Car 914

399 Motor 
Car ARP 916 2,000 3,000 ARP-34603****0851-

916 NB

400 Motor 
Car ARP 917 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****0505-

917 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

401 Motor 
Car ARP 921 2,000 2,500 ARP-34301****7955-

921 M Waqas Azam Bhatti

402 Motor 
Car ARP 922 2,000 2,000 ARP-32203****1103-

922 Co Ghaffar sb

403 Motor 
Car ARP 924 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****3811-

924 TMM

404 Motor 
Car ARP 933 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****1135-

933 M BILAL

405 Motor 
Car ARP 952 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****5727-

952 ijaz apperal

406 Motor 
Car ARP 956 2,000 4,000 ARP-35404****9469-

956 M AKRAM

407 Motor 
Car ARP 958 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****3031-

958 Bank Alfalah

408 Motor 
Car ARP 962 2,000 2,000 ARP-33100****7243-

962 HABIB BANK LIMITED

409 Motor 
Car ARP 972 2,000 17,500 ARP-34602****9389-

972 orix



410 Motor 
Car ARP 973 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****1199-

973 Mahar Ajmal

411 Motor 
Car ARP 985 2,000 2,000 ARP-35202****8671-

985 TOYOTA GATEWAY MOTORS PVT LTD

412 Motor 
Car ARP 990 2,000 9,000 ARP-35201****2293-

990 Muhammad Jamil

413 Motor 
Car ARP 991 2,000 4,500 ARP-35202****2475-

991 Kamran Ali

414 Motor 
Car ARP 995 2,000 2,000 ARP-36302****0163-

995 car

415 Motor 
Car ARP 999 23,400 142,000 ARP-35102****1447-

999 ali
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